
 

Sunday, 17th October 2021 (1 Year & 234 Days) 

422,625 
Confirmed 

7,300  
Deaths 

-7.90%  
Daily Changes 

-4.28% 
Daily Changes 

19,591,241 
Suspected 

20,196,019 
Tests 

1,264,384
Confirmed 

1,209,878 
Recovered 

26,237 
Active 

28,269 
Deaths 

 

44,192 
Suspected 

44,831 
Tests 

720 
Confirmed 

1,440 
Recovered 

1,958 
Critical  

17 
Deaths  

6,495,672,032 
Vaccine doses 

First Dose  
65,962,154 
Last 24 hrs: 

403,877 

Fully Vaccinated   
36,792,543 
Last 24 hrs: 

512,637 
 

Total Doses 
Administrated  

96,016,932 
Last 24 hrs: 

916,514 
 

WHO appreciates the contribution of donors: 
(UNOCHA & USAID) 

 

FUNDS 
Funds Requested for 2021: 14 Million USD 

Gaps: 13.16 million USD 

0

50

100

150

200

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2
6-Feb

1
0-M

ar
2

3-M
ar

0
5-A

p
r

1
8-A

p
r

0
1-M

ay
1

4-M
ay

2
7-M

ay
0

9-Ju
n

2
2-Ju

n
0

5-Ju
l

1
8-Ju

l
3

1-Ju
l

1
3-A

u
g

2
6-A

u
g

0
8-Sep

2
1-Sep

0
4-O

ct
1

7-O
ct

3
0-O

ct
1

2-N
o

v
2

5-N
o

v
0

8-D
ec

2
1-D

ec
0

3-Jan
1

6-Jan
2

9-Jan
1

1-Feb
2

4-Feb
0

9-M
ar

2
2-M

ar
0

4-A
p

r
1

7-A
p

r
3

0-A
p

r
1

3-M
ay

2
6-M

ay
0

8-Ju
n

2
1-Ju

n
0

4-Ju
l

1
7-Ju

l
3

0-Ju
l

1
2-A

u
g

2
5-A

u
g

0
7-Sep

2
0-Sep

0
3-O

ct
1

6-O
ct

# 
o

f 
D

ea
th

s

# 
o

f 
co

n
fi

rm
ed

 c
as

es

Daily Incidence and Death Rate (From 26 Feb 2020 to till date) 

Cases Deaths

As on 13th 
October 

2021 
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Daily Confirmed cases and Lab. Tests (From 26 Feb 2020 to till date) 

Tests Performed Cases

As on 15th October 2021 

As on 15th October 2021 



   

Meetings & Coordination  

On 14th October 2021, WHO Country Representative 
Pakistan Dr Palitha Mahipala graced the Provincial Training of 
Trainers (ToT) session for Measles Rubella (MR) Catch-up 
Campaign at Movenpick hotel, Karachi. The Head of WHO 
Sub office Sindh, Dr Sara Salman accompanied the WR.  These 
trainings are meant to build the capacity of Master Trainers 
who will cascade the knowledge and skills to all levels in their 
districts a head of the MR catch up campaign to be held in 
November 2021. A total of 44 sessions have been conducted 
so far, with 435 participants trained.  
In his speech, Dr Palitha reiterated the importance of 
Measles Rubella Catch-up Campaign and impressed upon the 
participants to ensure that the knowledge they have gained 
from the training is effectively cascaded to other staff at the 
district and lower level. He pledged WHO support towards a 
successful MR campaign. 

Positivity Rate by Major Cities/Districts Summary Table (Major Cities /Districts) 

Summary Table by Province 

Districts 

Hospitalized 
Home or 

elsewhere 
Isolation Stable 

On low 
flow 

oxygen  

On High 
flow 

oxygen 

On 
Vent 

Mirpur  04 01 03 00 38 

Muzaffarabad  00 00 02 00 04 

Quetta  00 00 07 00 46 

Gilgit  00 03 02 00 25 

Islamabad  12 26 81 21 1,051 

Abbottabad  00 09 23 00 45 

Peshawar  00 30 156 29 570 

Swat  00 04 21 03 00 

Bahawalpur  00 05 14 11 549 

Faisalabad  00 15 92 07 2,512 

Gujranwala  00 06 07 05 21 

Lahore  16 35 138 96 2,432 

Multan  00 68 15 46 1,024 

Rawalpindi  77 13 35 04 2,143 

Hyderabad  00 08 09 02 2,367 

Karachi  03 85 95 12 18,298 

 

Provinces 

Lab Status Hospitalized 
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Tested Positive 

Stable  

Oxygen 
On 

Vent. 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

(PCR+RA) 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

On low 
flow  

On High 
flow 

AJK 417 311,455 12 34,397 04 03 08 00 173 33,469 740 

Balochistan 516 449,375 06 33,120 00 03 07 00 119 32,639 352 

GB 440 196,899 03 10,369 00 03 02 00 71 10,107 186 

Islamabad  3,767 2,102,482 43 106,445 12 26 81 21 1,051 104317 937 

KP 10,083 3,158,127 124 176,774 00 120 357 33 2,688 167,893 5,683 

Punjab 17,121 7,703,546 221 437,793 38 290 540 216 8,598 415,269 12,842 

Sindh  12,487 6,274,135 311 465,486 34 102 132 14 11,491 446,184 7,529 

 


